
 
 

Women’s Franchise Network Local Chairs 
The WFN is a collection of local networks that are designed to develop relationships with women franchising 
professionals and to address issues, share ideas and offer solutions related to franchising. Our current networks are 
listed below. Call or email anyone of our chairs to find out more about joining or to start a network in your area, please 
email asnider@franchise.org.   
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Atlanta  
Robin Gagnon 
We Sell Restaurants 
404-513-5378 
robin@wesellrestaurants.com  
 
Chicago  
Allison Grow 
Cheng Cohen 
312-243-1701 
Allison.grow@chengcohen.com 
 
Antonia Scholz 
Cheng Cohen 
312-243-1701 
Antonia.scholz@chengcohen.com  
 
Cleveland/Columbus, OH 
Stacie Waller 
Althans Insurance 
440-893-3141 
sawaller@althans.com  
 
Brenda Reddy 
RevLocal 
740-263-5188 
breddy@revlocal.com  
 
Michelle Lyons 
Donatos Pizzeria, LLC 
740-404-1903 
 
Cincinnati 
Samantha Neugebauer 
Althans Inurance Agency 
440-893-3119 
sneugebauer@althans.com 
 
Emma Dickison 
Home Helpers 
513-587-4982 
e.dickison@homehelpers.com  
 
Lori Powers 
Powers Agency 
513-721-5353, Ex 1520 
lpowers@powersagency.com  
 
Cheryl Hammons 
Home Helpers 
888-876-3144, Ext 146 
chammons@homehelpershomecare.com  
 
 

Dallas 
Amanda Clayton 
Which Wich Superior Sandwiches 
214-747-9424, Ext 1002 
aclayton@whichwich.com  
 
Carrie Evans 
Chicken Salad Chick 
214-733-0048 
Carrie.evans@chickensaladchick.com  
 
Shannon Glaser 
shannonglaser@outlook.com  
 
Denver 
Lynne Hanson 
Moye White 
303-292-2900 
Lynne.hanson@moyewhite.com  
 
Ft. Lauderdale/Miami  
Nina Greene 
Genovese, Joblove & Battista 
305-349-225 
ngreene@gjb-law.com  
 
Houston 
Missy Erickson 
Christian Brothers Automotive 
281-675-6100 
Missy.erickson@cbac.com  
 
New York/New Jersey* 
Marisa Rauchway Sverdlov 
Law Office of Marisa Sverdlov 
(973) 826 - 4098 
mrauchway@rauchwaylaw.com  
 
Lindsey Schneider, CFE 
Great Clips 
732-682-1760 
NYNJwfn@gmail.com 
 
Kimberly Kraemer CPA, CFE 
Citrin Cooperman 
646-795-5098 
kkraemer@citrincooperman.com  
 
Alisa Morris 
Citrin Cooperman 
347-505-6341 
amorris@citrincooperman.com  
 
 

Kelly Krug 
Connell Foley 
973-436-5711 
kkrug@connellfoley.com 
 
Oklahoma City 
Melissa Sievers 
Orange Leaf Frozen Yogurt 
405-463-7369 
msievers@orangeleafyogurt.com  
 
Philadelphia 
Elle Gerhards 
Fox Rothschild  
215-918-3642 
egerhards@foxrothschild.com  
 
Dawn Abbamondi 
SMB Franchise Advisors  
215-370-7998 
Dawn@SMBFranchising.com 
 
Salt Lake City 
Cassie Stephens 
Learning Zen 
801-456-6107 
Cassandras@learningzen.com   
 
Michelle Moore 
U.S. Bank, National Association 
801-733-2804 
michelle.moore5@usbank.com  
 
Tampa 
Maria Haan, CFE  
Office Pride 
727-282-8194 
mcsh@tampabay.rr.com  
 
Seattle, WA 
Gina Johnson 
gjohnson@businessallianceinc.com 
 
Denelle Wolff  
wolff.denelle@dorsey.com 
 
Southeast Michigan* 
Melissa Fisher, CFE 
Clarity Voice 
248-359-8998 
melissaf@clarityvoice.com  
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Twin Cities/Minneapolis 
Katie Skrove 
Mainstream Fashions Franchising 
952-423-7344 x115 
kskrove@mainstreamboutique.com  
 
MaryJo Larson 
Franchise Times 
612-767-3208 
Mlarson@franchisetimes.com 
 
Sandy Bodeau  
Gray Plant Moody 
612-632-3211  
sandy.bodeau@gpmlaw.com   
 
Jan Hall 
NOVUS Glass 
Jan.hall@novusglass.com 
952-944-8000 
 
Vancouver 
Jasmine Moore 
Expedia CruiseShipCenters 
jasmoore@expedia.com 
 
Serena Dharamshi 
Expedia CuiseShipCenters 
sdharamshi@expedia.com  
 
Nicole Nelson 
Expedia CruiseShipCenters 
ninelson@expedia.com 
 
Waco, TX 
Mary Kay Liston 
The Dwyer Group—Molly Maids 
254-537-0640 
marykay.liston@dwyergroup.com  
 
Marla Mock 
The Dwyer Group - Aire Serv Heating and 
Air Conditioning  
(254) 759-5811 
Marla.Mock@DwyerGroup.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Washington, DC/Baltimore  
Marisa Faunce 
Plave Koch 
703-774-1214 
mfaunce@plavekoch.com  
 
Rosemarie Hartnett 
Abrakadoodle 
703-860-6570 
rosemarie@abrakadoodle.com 
 
Susan King Glosby 
Structural Elements Franchising, LLC 
571-212-2299 
susan@structuralelements.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*indicates network still forming 
**indicates new chairs needed 
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